

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8982/2006

(From the judgement & order dated 03/03/2006 in CMWP No.11881/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PHAUJDAR (DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEO NARAIN @ DEO NANDAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aparana Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Madan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankarsaran,Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

Place the petition on the date to be
notified by the Registry.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master